Vendors Paid $2500 and over

in FY May 2021-April 2022

Vendor

Ameren lllinois

Anstedt Construction, LLC
Auto Owners Insurance

Baker & Taylor

Central Management Services
City of Mascoutah-utilities
Clearwave Communications
Donna Arnold

Egyptian Workspace Partners
Hoopla- Midwest Tape

[llinois Heartland Library System
Lazerware

Midwest Tape

Mitel ( phone system)

Olivia Wilhelm

Phillips Co.

Poulton Associates

Amount

$2,517.12
$2,562.13
$5,808.00
$15,621.63
$48,768.00
$13,727.58
$3,146.61
$5,970.00
$12,660.42
$3,712.08
$12,584.88
$14,767.34
$5,937.00
$2,826.79
$2,640.00
$16,400.00
$3,885.00



