Vendors Paid \$2500 and over in FY May 2021-April 2022

Vendor	Amount
Ameren Illinois	\$2,517.12
Anstedt Construction, LLC	\$2,562.13
Auto Owners Insurance	\$5,808.00
Baker & Taylor	\$15,621.63
Central Management Services	\$48,768.00
City of Mascoutah-utilities	\$13,727.58
Clearwave Communications	\$3,146.61
Donna Arnold	\$5,970.00
Egyptian Workspace Partners	\$12,660.42
Hoopla- Midwest Tape	\$3,712.08
Illinois Heartland Library System	\$12,584.88
Lazerware	\$14,767.34
Midwest Tape	\$5,937.00
Mitel (phone system)	\$2,826.79
Olivia Wilhelm	\$2,640.00
Phillips Co.	\$16,400.00
Poulton Associates	\$3,885.00